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TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 33 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y, NW %, SW Y, SE Y, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
16 Al
Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, subj to prior rights; See Deeds to US
36 Al SG Act of Cong 02/14/1859 |TD 025315 01/04/1927, OR 01720 12/20/1950
34 X X 05S 33E 80.00 |CE Pat 1608 03/10/1884
35 X | X 80.00 |CE Pat 1522 04/28/1887
34 X 05S 33E 40.00 |HE LG 4627 09/12/1889 |Canc 03/23/1899
34 X X | X X 160.00 |CE Pat 3685 07/30/1891
3 X 4 05S 33E 79.36 |HE LG 01188 11/30/1901 |Canc 03/20/1909
3 X | X
32 X 05S 33E 120.00 |HE LG 0965 07/10/1902 |Canc 03/16/1909
Entire Township; 01N 34E SO Temp Wdl Blue Mtns Forest Res 07/24/1902 |See Proc 03/15/1906
M&B; 12S 17E Proc Wdl Blue Mtns Forest Res 03/15/1906 |Chg to Blue Mtns NF Act 03/04/1907; Trfd EO 813 06/13/1908
EO Trf Blue Mtns NF Proc 03/15/1906 to
Entire Township; 07S 31E Whitman NF 813 06/13/1908 |Effective 07/01/1908; See Proc 1132 06/10/1911
Proc Trf Whitman NF EO 813 06/13/1908 See Proc 1129 06/07/1911; Effective 07/01/1911; Partially Trfd PLO 346
Entire Township; 03S 32E to Umatilla NF 1132 06/10/1911 |01/31/1947
16 | X | X | X[ X|X]|X]|X]|X 06S 33E, 06S 34E 320.00 |FXWDtoUS TD 025315 01/04/1927 |Title accepted 10/14/1927
16 Al
36 All SG Act of Cong 01/25/1927 |Extends Act 02/14/1859 to Min lands, subj to prior rights
Al
Al
11 Al
PLO Trf Umatilla NF Proc 1132
12 All; 03S 33E 06/10/1911 to Whitman NF 346 01/31/1947  |Effective 07/01/1946
All; 02S 35E, 03S 35E,
06S 35E, 01S 36E, 02S 36E,
36 03S 36E 640.00 [FXWD toUS OR 01720 12/20/1950 |Title accepted 04/13/1951
Entire Township; 02S 32E Det PL 167 Act of Cong 07/23/1955 OR 012298 09/05/1962 |Det completed 03/14/1963, all NF surface mgmt by FS
29 SEYSEYaSWYa
32 NWYNEYaANWY4 40S 04W PLO Wdl FS Rec Area 3139 07/30/1963 |OR 013143; Bear Wallow Creek Campground
WYEYNWY2SEY4,
30 EY%WY%NWYSEYs; 40S 04W PLO Wdl FS Rec Area 3139 07/30/1963 |OR 013143; Lane Creek Campground
X
X X X | X X 3
X|IX|X| XX X X
10 X
15 X 03S 33E R/W Rd FS OR 374 09/26/1966 |44 LD 513
16 X X
20 | X X | X X | X X | X X
21 X
29 X
30 | X R/W Rd FS OR 423 11/23/1966 |44 LD 513
21 X X
22 X
25 X|X|X|X X
26 X
27 X | X X | X X X | X
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SUBDIVISION

NE Y2

NW %

SW Y,

SEY.

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

34

35

36

04S 33%:E

R/W Rd FS

OR 424

11/23/1966

441D 513

13

14

>

15

22

04S 33Y2E, 04S 34E

R/W Rd FS

OR 425

11/23/1966

441D 513

10

11

14

03S 33E

R/W Rd FS

OR 427

11/23/1966

441D 513

10

R/W Rd FS

OR 428

11/23/1966

441D 513

29

30

31

123

32

33

34

35

04S 33Y%:E, 05S 33E,
05S 33%:E, 04S 34E

R/W Rd FS

OR 431

11/23/1966

44D 513

15

16

21

28

33

XX X[ X

34

03S 32E

R/W Rd FS

OR 434

11/23/1966

441D 513

26

All

27

All

28

All

29

All

30

31

1-4

32

All

33

All

34

35

36

All

6715.04

OG Lse

OR 33608

07/01/1983

Term 07/01/1986; OG Sim listed 12/1987

17

All
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NE Y, NW %, SW Y, SE Y, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks

SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

18 | X | X[ X|X|X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4

19 | X | X[ X|X]|X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4

20 All

21 All

22 All

23 All

24 All

25 All 575290 |OG Lse OR 33609 07/01/1983 |Term 07/01/1986; OG Sim listed 12/1987

1 X | X XXX | X[ X|X]|X]X|X]|X 1-4

2 X | X X|IX|X|X[X|X]|X]|X|X]|X 1-4

3 X | X X|IX|X|X[X|X]|X]|X|X]|X 1-4

4 X | X XXX | X[ X|X]|X]X|X]|X 1-4

5 X | X XXX | X[ X|X]|X]X|X]|X 1-4

6 X | X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-7

7 XIX|X| XX X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4

8 All

9 All

10 All

11 All

12 All

13 All

14 All

15 All

16 | X | X | X[ X|X]|X]|X]|X 9906.70 |OG Lse OR 33610 07/01/1983 |Term 07/01/1986; OG Sim listed 12/1987

1 X | X XXX | X[ X|X]|X]|X|X]|X 1-4

2 X | X XXX | X[ X|X]|X]|X|X]|X 1-4

3 X | X X|IX|X|X[X|X]|X]X|X]|X 1-4

4 X | X X|IX|X|X[X|X]|X]X|X]|X 1-4

5 X | X XXX | X[ X|X]|X]|X|X]|X 1-4

6 X | X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-7

7 X|IX|X|X[X X | X X|IX|X|X[X 1-4

8 All

9 All

10 All

11 All

12 All

13 All

14 All

15 All

16 All 9906.70 |OG Lse OR 43639 04/01/1988 |Term 04/01/1989
17 All

18 | X | X[ X | X|X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4

19 | X | X[ X|X]|X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4 5752.90 |OG Lse OR 43640 04/01/1988 |Term 04/01/1989
20 All

21 All
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or

NE Y, NW %, SW Y, SE Y, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
22 All
23 All
24 All
25 All 575290 |OG Lse OR 43640 04/01/1988 |Term 04/01/1989
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 [ X | X|X|X|X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4
3 [ XX | X | XX X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4
32 All
33 All
(XXX XX X]|X]X X | X
B [ XXX | X[X|X]|X]|X[X]|X X X|X|X
36 All 6715.04 |OG Lse OR 43641 04/01/1988 |Term 04/01/1989




